2L
11
.5
 in
. (
29
2
m

LiteMat Head:  LM-TWO-L-HY-MAT
LiteDimmer Pro Hybrid: LD-PRO-HYBRID
Actuator Tool:  TOOL-ACTUATOR
Remote Trigger:  2110002
LitePower Supply 8A: PS-12V-8A-F-UL
LitePower Extensions 3’: CA-PH3-EXT-3F-FLAT-B
 6’: CA-PH3-EXT-6F-FLAT-B
 12’: CA-PH3-EXT-12F-FLAT-B
 24’: CA-PH3-EXT-24F-FLAT-B
LiteMount:  LMA-LITEMOUNT
Center Mount:  LMA-MOUNT-S
Pistol-Grip Mount:  LMA-MOUNT-PISTOLGRIP
PolySkirt: LMA-TWO-L-SKIRT
PolySnoot:  LMA-TWO-L-SNOOT
Parasquare® Louver:  LMA-TWO-L-LC-GRID
PolyGrid 15: LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG15
 30: LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG30
 60: LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG60
 90: LMA-TWO-L-LC-PG90
SoftGrid 30°:  LMA-TWO-L-LC-SG30
Di�usion Quarter: LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-Q
 Half: LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-H
  Full: LMA-TWO-L-DIFF-F
KitBag: LMA-TWO-L-BAG